
SASHIMI 
刺身

SEASONAL DISH 
季節の一品料理

OUR CLASSIC MENU
SHIKAKUの定番

SALAD 
サラダ

GRILLED OR BOIL FISH 
焼煮魚

Chicken Meat Ball in Yuzu Miso

Beef Skirt Steak

つくね串(1本)

牛ハラミ串(1本)

SKEWER 
SHIKAKUの串

TEPPANYAKI 
鉄板焼き

SHIKAKUの海鮮お好み焼
(Shrimp,Squid,Clam,Cabbage,OKONOMI sauce and Mayonnaise)

Seafood OKONOMIYAKI

ホルモン(マルチョウ)と金沢一本ねぎの辛味噌炒め
(Beef Hormones,Leek,Onion and Spicy Miso Sause)

Stir fried Hormones and Japanese leek with Spicy Sause

セロリのポテトサラダ　糸島豚ベーコンのせ
(Potato,Celery,Itoshima Pork Bacon,Mayonnaise, and Walnut)

Celery Potato Salad
　　　　　　　with Grilled Itoshima Pork Bacon

炙り生タコのカルパッチョ
(Giant Pacific Octopus, Myoga ginger)

Broiled Octopus Carpaccio

Deep Fried Unzen Ham

 

お刺身の盛り合わせ
Assorted Sashimi Plate

Sea Bream
天然真鯛

Bluefin Tuna
本マグロ

HAND ROLLED SUSHI 
SHIKAKUの手巻き寿司

手巻きとろたく
(Tuna, Pickled Radish, Seaweed, Sesami and Wasabi)

Tuna and Pickled Radish

Clam with Bamboo Sprout and Steamed Egg Mustard
はまぐりと筍の茶碗蒸し　（一人前）

Chef's Choice Appetizers

1600

2000

2600

3000

1800

1700

1200 600

800

 1800

1800

1800

前菜三種のわっぱ盛り　（一人前）

Mapo Tofu with Whelk 
つぶ貝入り塩麻婆豆腐

Miso marinated Silver Cod

Unseasoned Grilled Eel / Broiled Eel with Soy Based Sauce 

銀鱈の西京焼

国産鰻の白焼/蒲焼（半尾）

雲仙ハムカツ

  

蛍いかと山うどの酢味噌和え

Simmered Bamboo Sprout with Wakame Seaweed 1000
若竹煮　（一人前）

WAGYU BEEF 
和牛

8000

8000

Charcoal Grilled Japanese Black Beef Sirloin

Charcoal Grilled Japanese Black Beef Tender Loin

黒毛和牛サーロイン炭火焼き （100g）

黒毛和牛フィレ炭火焼き （80g）

NOTO Farm Organic Salad
NOTO高農園の有機野菜サラダ

1600

Prawn and Chive Spring Roll
海老と一番ニラの春巻き

2000

1600

1600

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

800

1500

1200

Pork shabu-shabu with Chives
一番ニラと豚のしゃぶしゃぶ

ホワイトアスパラと生ハムの白和え

Firefly Squid and Yamaudo with Miso Vinagrette

White Asparagus and Prosciutto Dressed with Tofu

Chilled Tomato

Mozuku Seaweed with Vinegar

Freshly boiled Fava Beans

冷やしトマト

能登もずく酢

茹でたてそら豆

鯖の棒寿司
Rod Shaped Mackerel Stick Sushi 1200

黄金たもぎ茸の鉄板焼き
Grilled Tamogi Mushroom 1300


